25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr.
Rinder Simmental 1

1

N~Noahr~,WNDN

7

NO B~ WO -

Tiername

MIRIAM
NOEMI
AMYLOU
LARA
GRAZIA
ALTELS
THEA

Rinder Simmental 2

1

2
3
4
5
6

8
12
13
11
10

9

BONNY
ARIEL
DOHLE
SCHAEZELI
ALINE
MICHAELLA

Rinder Simmental 3

1

2
3
4
5

16
17
18
14
15

ASTRID
TULPE
FLURINA
RITA
MELINA

Rinder Swiss Fleckvieh 1

1

N~Noah~,WN

25
26
21
19
20
22
23

ESTELLE
QUARZ
RAFFA
DALINKA
REGINE
HELVETIA
MADISON

Rinder Swiss Fleckvieh 2

-_—

COWOoOONOOGPAWN-=-

31
35
29
36
32
30
28
33
34
27

LYA

ISA
GRISCHUNA
CREMONA
RICOLA
CLARISSA
RAGUSA
NUBIA
SELIN
GENIA

Identitat

CH 120.1501.5705.7
CH 120.1586.2402.5
CH 120.1473.7433.7
CH 120.1592.3921.1
CH 120.1593.2303.3
CH 120.1567.7858.4
CH 120.1560.2317.2

CH 120.1528.1021.9
CH 120.1532.3318.5
CH 120.1534.1729.5
CH 120.1470.2574 .1
CH 120.1531.2092.8
CH 120.1541.6220.0

CH 120.1405.8080.3
CH 120.1530.0951.3
CH 120.1495.4627.5
CH 120.1533.1705.2
CH 120.1518.1667.0

CH 120.1405.9487.9
CH 120.1543.2507.0
CH 120.1571.8516.9
CH 120.1584.7201.5
CH 120.1525.6189.0
CH 120.1498.8070.6
CH 120.1325.6718.8

CH 120.1557.3912.8
CH 120.1486.2502.5
CH 120.1561.2382.7
CH 120.1539.8236.6
CH 120.1484.7849.2
CH 120.1464.9468.5
CH 120.1516.7409.6
CH 120.1415.5284.7
CH 120.1454.9105.0
CH 120.1560.4996.7

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00
Aussteller
Bronnimann Sabrina, Oeschseite

Grossen Tamara, Kandergrund
Mani Lukas, Schwenden

Aebersold Toni + Simon, Beatenberg

Dubach Silvio, Horboden
Pfaffli Geschwister, Wilderswil
Buschlen Fabienne, Frutigen

Ryter Samuel, Kandergrund
Trachsel Martina, Feutersoey
Klopfenstein Thomas, Frutigen
Meyer Simon, Grindelwald
Bircher Adrian, Kandergrund
Schwarz Alexander, Boltigen

Fuhrer-Hari Benjamin, Achseten
Matti Larissa, Zweisimmen
Aebersold Mathias, Diemtigen
Mani Reto, Weissenburg

von Kanel Fabian, Scharnachtal

Zurbrugg Martin, Scharnachtal
Steuri Remo, Wengi

Iseli Pascal, Zwieselberg
Wampfler Patrick, Hofen
Birenstihl Noah, Darstetten
von Kanel Bruno, Frutigen
Krebs Andrea, Reichenbach

Kummer Michael, Krattigen
Walthard Christian, Iseltwald
Santschi Daniela, Oey
Kaufmann Tanja, Diemtigen
Bieri Michael, Unterseen
Zumbach Adrian, Oberhofen
Rosti Erika, Kandersteg
Zurfluh Benjamin, Grindelwald
Seematter Mathias, Saxeten
Thierstein Marc, Reichenbach



25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr. Tiername

Identitat

Rinder Red Holstein/Holstein
1 39 AUSTRALIAP CH 120.1532.0591.5

2 37 ZOYA
3 40 LEANDRA
4 41 ARIEL
5 38 ANINA

Rindermiss Simmental

CH 120.1584.3000.8
CH 120.1552.9878.6
CH 120.1552.4243.7
CH 120.1567.1950.1

Rindermiss Swiss Fleckvieh
Rindermiss Red Holstein/Holstein

Jubilaumsmiss Rind

Kiihe Simmental 1

49 ALADINA
46 TATJANA
48 MELODIE
47 ELLA

42 MELODY
44 CORTINA
45 GERALDINE

NOoO AR OWN-=-

Kihe Simmental 2

55 KIEBITZ
52 SENNERIN
53 SARINA
54 CLAUDIA
51 HELLANCA
50 CARISMA
56 TINKABELL

NOoOOahr,OWON-=-

Kiihe Simmental 3

57 STELLA
58 BERINA
60 LIVIA

59 WENDY
61 STEFANIE

AL ON-

Kiuhe Simmental 4
65 ALFA
64 SINDI
62 VIOLA
63 WENDY
66 LILI

b ON -

CH 120.1463.3243.7
CH 120.1476.4523.9
CH 120.1481.9718.8
CH 120.1465.5806.6
CH 120.1530.0957.5
CH 120.1511.1730.2
CH 120.1510.8968.5

CH 120.1434.7574.8
CH 120.1495.4617.6
CH 120.1456.2255.3
CH 120.1421.7134.4
CH 120.1501.0299.6
CH 120.1434.7588.5
CH 120.1470.0761.7

CH 120.1402.1127 1
CH 120.1352.4684.4
CH 120.1399.2872.2
CH 120.1379.9837.6
CH 120.1395.6462.3

CH 120.1462.4572.0
CH 120.1443.9086.6
CH 120.1445.0652.6
CH 120.1393.7321.8
CH 120.1253.6017.8

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00

Aussteller

Fankhauser Michael, Burgistein
Fankhauser Debora, Stideren

Wittwer S.+Salzmann Hp., H’schwand

Tanner Lukas, Steffisburg
Abplanalp Christian, Homberg

25
39
25

Pfaffli Hans, Wilderswil

Rauber Markus, Kandergrund
Grossen Melchior + Silvan, K'grund
Kohli Roger + Martin, Feutersoey
Matti Niklaus, Zweisimmen

Graber Roger, Horrenbach

Gerber Daniel + Martin, Zwischenflih

Siegenthaler Samuel, Amsoldingen
Aebersold Michael, Diemtigen
Heim Ueli, Oberwil

Hager Toni, Frutigen

Haldimann Adrian, Schwarzenegg
Siegenthaler Samuel, Amsoldingen
Zingrich Anton + Cornelia, Saxeten

Reichen Res, Wengi

Zurbrugg Christian, Achseten
Frautschi Simon, Turbach
Grossen-Hari Peter, Adelboden
Oesch Ueli, Schwarzenegg

Brigger Hansueli, Frutigen
von Grunigen J. + M. Turbach
Scharz Ueli, Aeschi

Trachsel Daniel, Lauenen
Wyss Urs + Karin, Wilderswil



25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr.
Kuhe Swiss
103
106
105
102
104
100
101

NOoO AR WN-=-

Kiuhe Swiss
107
112
109
108
113
110
111

NOoOOahr,OWODN-=-

Kiihe Swiss
114
117
116
115
120
118
119

NOoO AR OWN-=-

Kiuhe Swiss
122
126
123
124
125
121

O RLWN-=-

Tiername
Fleckvieh 1
ALPINA
ORLANDA
SIMONA
BACA
CINDY LOU
PACITA
DRESTEN

Fleckvieh 2
NYAH
LUVENIA
LILY

RUBA
HUMELI
OTTAWA
HAVANNA

Fleckvieh 3
SAINA
TUJA
MONA

LEA

GINA

NINA
REBEKA

Fleckvieh 4
LUCY
OXANA

CASSANDRA

JESSICA

MORGENROT

MEIERISLI

Identitat

CH 120.1534.4462.8
CH 120.1421.3325.0
CH 120.1487.1392.0
CH 120.1541.5352.9
CH 120.1509.9709.7
CH 120.1552.2899.8
CH 120.1523.2488.4

CH 120.1464.9455.5
CH 120.1470.7905.8
CH 120.1403.2318.9
CH 120.1529.8859.8
CH 120.1443.2429.8
CH 120.1402.3134.7
CH 120.1521.0565.0

CH 120.1476.9813.6
CH 120.1465.6833.1
CH 120.1461.2331.8
CH 120.1464.0038.9
CH 120.1476.0810.4
CH 120.1448.2985.4
CH 120.1381.5635.5

CH 120.1458.2724.8
CH 120.1386.1203.5
CH 120.1457.8778.8
CH 120.1468.3971.4
CH 120.1460.1026.7
CH 120.1430.4695.5

Kiihe Red Holstein/Holstein 1

174

170
173

b ON -

169 ALESSIA

ZULAIKA

171 VENEDIG

SHAKIRA
TIMEA

CH 120.1531.1364.7
CH 120.1524.0696.2
CH 120.1482.3390.9
CH 120.1508.7119.9
CH 120.1532.0567.0

Kiihe Red Holstein/Holstein 2

1 178
2 176
3 175
4 177
5 179

HUPPE
ZAKIRA
MARA
HARFE
MELBA

CH 120.1527.0308.5
CH 120.1348.8561.7
CH 120.1426.4931.7
CH 120.1443.2427 .4
CH 120.1498.4362.6

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00

Aussteller

Perreten Michael, Feutersoey

Oester Bruno, Adelboden

Teuscher Michael + Toni, Lutschental
Oesch Michael, Eriz

Perren Urs + Bjorn, St. Stephan

Jaun Heinz, Innereriz

Mani Andreas, Diemtigen

Feuz Roland + Claudia, Unterseen
Rufener Stefan, Oeschseite
Wyssen Hans, Frutigen
Dummermuth Rolf, Fahrni

Fuss Hanspeter, Teuffenthal
Perren Toni, St. Stephan

Peter Paul, Steffisburg

von Allmen-Egli A. + K. Lauterbrunnen
Berger Ueli + Niklaus, Burgistein
Familie Haldi, Saanen

Bergmann Ferdinand, Ablandschen
Wyss Hanspeter, Heimenschwand
Lohner Andreas, Grindelwald

Bieri Daniel, Unterseen

Schneider David + Daniel, Kandergrund
Haldi Stefan + Michaela, Zwischenfluh
Schmocker Ueli, Beatenberg
Werren-Bannwart Jakob, Zwischenfluh
Aebersold Hansueli, Beatenberg
Amstutz-Dietrich Samuel, Schwanden

Gertsch Bernhard, Frutigen
Zumbrunnen Johannes, Aeschiried
Brigger Andreas, Erlenbach
Theiler Thomas + Nicole, Hofen
Fankhauser Martin, Burgistein

Schafer Martin, Weissenburg
Fankhauser Hans + Markus, Suderen
Siegenthaler Ueli, Oberwil

Oehrli Ferdinand, Teuffenthal
Wiedmer Hans + Michael, H’'schwand



25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr. Tiername Identitat

Kiihe Red Holstein/Holstein 3
1 185 FIDJI CH 120.1423.3503.6
2 183 CIGOGNE CH 120.1423.2600.3
3 181 LINSAY CH 120.1397.3128.5
4 180 KIXIE CH 120.1512.9761.5
5 184 FELLA CH 120.1406.7269.0
6 182 FLOCKE CH 120.1445.1582.5

Miss Simmental Junior
Miss Schoneuter Simmental Junior

Miss Swiss Fleckvieh Junior
Miss Schoneuter Swiss Fleckvieh Junior

Miss Red Holstein/Holstein Junior
Miss Schoneuter Red Holstein/Holstein Junior

Jubilaumsmiss Junior

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00

Aussteller

Zurcher Jonas, Frutigen

Bach Lorenz, Saanen

Oehrli Ferdinand, Teuffenthal
Schafer Martin, Weissenburg

Iseli Hanspeter + Jurg, Zwieselberg
Mani Andreas, Diemtigen

65
55

107
122

185
169

185



25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr. Tiername
Kiuhe Simmental 5

69 AMIRA
70 CALIDA
67 AMANDA
72 ENZIANE
71 HARFE

AL ON-

Kihe Simmental 6

75 FABIENNE
73 BACARDI

74 SPATZ

77 CARMEN

78 BALEA

AL ON -

Kiihe Simmental 7

79 DISTEL
84 ARABELLA
83 TINA

80 FLORINE
81 MONIKA

AL ON-

Kihe Simmental 8
87 VRENI
89 LINDE
86 BEA
85 MIA
88 DOHLE

b ON -

Kiihe Simmental 9

90 ELINA
95 TINA

93 ALINE
94 BELINDA
92 MIA

91 LEA

96 SONJA

NOoO AR OWN-=-

Kihe Simmental 10
1 98 GABI
2 97 WOLTA
3 99 LERCH

Identitat

CH 120.1456.7300.5
CH 120.1400.6873.8
CH 120.1268.6536.8
CH 120.1383.7961.7
CH 120.1348.5374.6

CH 120.1401.3052.7
CH 120.1361.2578.0
CH 120.1360.0723.9
CH 120.1396.2200.2
CH 120.1324.7410.3

CH 120.1332.9729.9
CH 120.1271.5474.4
CH 120.1313.7115.1
CH 120.1327.4005.5
CH 120.1375.5133.5

CH 120.1322.2643.6
CH 120.1291.3519.2
CH 120.1267.2145.9
CH 120.1332.3350.1
CH 120.1325.1903.3

CH 120.1247.3459.8
CH 120.1213.5213.9
CH 120.1253.3389.9
CH 120.1253.3383.7
CH 120.1273.1245.8
CH 120.1307.8961.2
CH 120.1121.1118.9

CH 120.1179.3316.8
CH 120.1201.1531.5
CH 120.0672.6929.4

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00

Aussteller

Trachsel J. + M. Feutersoey
Oesch Ueli, Schwarzenegg
Schmid Samuel, Ried (Frutigen)
Heim Ueli, Oberwil

Jungen Hans + Peter, Frutigen

Mani David, Schwenden

Stocker Marcel, Boltigen

Wittwer Res, Schwarzenegg
Kinzi Martin + Annelies, Achseten
Bach Ueli, Turbach

Klopfenstein Martin, Frutigen
Pfaffli Hans, Wilderswil

Rauber Markus, Kandergrund
Schmid Samuel, Ried (Frutigen)
Haldimann Adrian, Schwarzenegg

Perreten Jonathan, Lauenen
Aebersold Hansueli, Beatenberg
Zurbrugg Christian, Achseten
Brawand Daniel, Grindelwald
Mani Erwin, Weissenburg

Perreten Jonathan, Lauenen
Zimmermann Ueli, St. Stephan
Steuri Daniel + Anneros, Grindelwald
Steuri Daniel + Anneros, Grindelwald
Zimmermann Peter, Lenk

Burri Hansueli, Schonried

Trachsel Daniel, Lauenen

Frautschi Simon, Turbach
Fetzer + Stoller, Ried (Frutigen)
Wyss Urs + Karin, Wilderswil



25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr.
Kuhe Swiss
129
133
127
131
134
128
130
132

O~NOOOGT A WN=-

Kiihe Swiss
136
138
135
140
137
141

139

NOoO AR OWN-=-

Kiuhe Swiss
144
146
145
142
143
147

O RLWN--

Kiuhe Swiss
152

151

150
149
148
153

O RLWN-=-

Kiuhe Swiss
156
160
154
162
158
159
155
161

O~NOOO A WN-

Tiername
Fleckvieh 5
PANAMA
RIA
ARIZONA
SINA
GLORIA
MARISA
HIRSE
PATRIZIA

Fleckvieh 6
PERLE
ANGELINA
SAMIRA
NOISETTE
ELSE
SONJA
AMAZONE

Fleckvieh 7
GINA
UBALI
ORCHIDEE
ALBERTA
SANTANA
DAISY

Fleckvieh 8
PHIONA
SPIEGEL
KAJA
SVENJA
EMILIA
FLEUR

Fleckvieh 9
SPATZA
KIRA
BIRBA
AMAZONE
ADLER
TEENIEFEE
IVARA
EFEU

Identitat

CH 120.1413.9187.3
CH 120.0412.2948.1
CH 120.1469.9273.0
CH 120.1355.1985.6
CH 120.1389.7625.0
CH 120.1355.1994.8
CH 120.1356.3132.9
CH 120.1459.8364.7

CH 120.1303.3453.9
CH 120.1407.5209.5
CH 120.1261.1386.5
CH 120.1385.2308.9
CH 120.1401.5460.8
CH 120.1353.3201.1
CH 120.1422.9016.8

CH 120.1398.3028.5
CH 120.1393.0958.3
CH 120.1374.4501.6
CH 120.1259.8278.3
CH 120.1390.1845.4
CH 120.1357.3970.4

CH 120.1319.8035.3
CH 120.1300.4801.6
CH 120.1325.2847.9
CH 120.1199.8775.6
CH 120.1253.7841.8
CH 120.1259.8562.3

CH 120.1281.0778.7
CH 120.1233.9617.9
CH 120.1344.4383.1
CH 120.1252.3346.5
CH 120.1258.1283.7
CH 120.1182.1262.0
CH 120.1181.1109.1
CH 120.1282.5397.2

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00

Aussteller

Klnzi Samuel + Ueli, Blausee-Mitholz
Dummermuth Rolf, Fahrni

Perren Urs + Bjorn, St. Stephan
Berger Ueli + Niklaus, Burgistein
Berger Jurg, Fahrni

Wenger Fritz, Pohlern

von Kanel Hansueli, Frutigen

Bieri Joris, Heimenschwand

Wolfli Sandro, Fahrni

Thoénen Adrian + Alfred, Emdthal
Siegenthaler Hansjurg + Arno, Oberwil
Niederhauser Fritz (jun.), Boltigen
Kummer Michael, Krattigen

Allenbach Adrian, Adelboden
Schneider Fritz, Reichenbach

von Kanel Adrian, Aeschiried

Kinzi Samuel + Ueli, Blausee-Mitholz
Steuri-Wafler Armin, Wengi

Familie Rubi, Grindelwald

Jaun Heinz, Innereriz

Bettschen Thomas, Reichenbach

Pfander Samuel + Marisa, Bleiken
Kunz Erwin + Ueli, Oberwil

Thoénen Adrian + Alfred, Emdthal
Riesen Ueli, Boltigen

Zurbrugg Fritz + Martin, Scharnachtal
Zurbuchen F. + W. + F. Habkern

Stryffeler-Eschler Niklaus, Boltigen
Aebersold Daniel, Fahrni

Wolfli Sandro, Fahrni

Bergmann Ferdinand, Ablandschen
Seematter-Hafliger Daniel, Saxeten
Mani David, Schwenden

Stucki Christian, Uebeschi

von Kanel A. + Berger D., Steffisburg



25. Berner Oberldndische Verbandsschau 2022

Rang Nr. Tiername Identitat

Kuhe Swiss Fleckvieh 10
1 165 MONJA CH 120.1181.3863.0
2 166 PAMELA CH 120.1179.0432.8
3 163 LINDSEY CH 120.1253.7806.7
4 164 DELIA CH 120.1185.2243.9
5 167 LISA CH 120.1145.1478.0
6 168 ORLY CH 120.0598.7033.0

Kiihe Red Holstein/Holstein 4

1 191 UNRIANA CH 120.1372.0320.3
2 187 ULME CH 120.1371.3025.7
3 190 LENA CH 120.1426.4919.5
4 188 DIVA CH 120.1504.8156.5
5 186 ODELIA CH 120.1419.5155.8
6 189 SIDNEY CH 120.1464.0988.7
7 192 FIONA CH 120.1413.9729.5
8 193 AMELIE CH 120.1420.7118.7
9 194 FALERA CH 120.1323.1902.2

Kiihe Red Holstein/Holstein 5

1 199 OLIVIA CH 120.1252.5960.1
2 197 ZAYANA CH 120.1342.5472.7
3 202 KITTY CH 120.1246.3886.5
4 200 MA JOLIE CH 120.1269.9995.7
5 196 ARABELLA CH 120.1365.8710.6
6 195 ORCA CH 120.1271.5128.6
7 198 RUBY CH 120.1351.6941.9
8 201 LEGERE CH 120.1260.5024.5

Kiihe Red Holstein/Holstein 6
1 203 WHITE ROSE CH 120.1312.0835.8

2 205 LILA CH 120.1246.3864.3
3 206 GINA-LISA CH 120.1136.0555.7
4 204 ANJA CH 120.1132.2862.6

Miss Simmental
Miss Schoneuter Simmental

Miss Swiss Fleckvieh
Miss Schoneuter Swiss Fleckvieh

Miss Red Holstein/Holstein
Miss Schoneuter Red Holstein/Holstein

Jubilaumsmiss

Rangliste, Fr. 2.00

Aussteller

Reichen-Bieri Jakob, Boltigen

Studer Beat, Frutigen

Zurbrugg Fritz + Martin, Scharnachtal
BlUschlen-Kappeler Walter, Achseten
Steuri-Wafler Armin, Wengi

Feuz Roland + Claudia, Unterseen

Gobeli Holstein, Saanen

Brigger Andreas, Erlenbach
Siegenthaler Ueli, Oberwil

Abbuhl Manfred + Renate, Weissenburg
von Kanel Adrian, Aeschiried

Allenbach Adrian, Adelboden
Reber-Zmoos Viktor, Zweisimmen
Siegenthaler Hansjurg + Arno, Oberwil
Enz Christian, Meiringen

Fankhauser Martin, Burgistein
Fankhauser Hans + Markus, Suderen
Aegerter Hansueli, Oberwil

Haldi Familie, Saanen

Wiedmer Hans + Michael, H'schwand
Oester Bruno, Adelboden

Kohli Robin, Gsteig

Rubin Hannes, Wilderswil

Gertsch Bernhard, Frutigen
Aegerter Hansueli, Oberwil
Schwarz Andrea, Uetendorf
Abplanalp Heinz, Homberg

90
89

144
152

191
187

191



